LSB Series 1000-3000-7000
Valve Position Monitor
LSB-3000 Series
< With beacon indicator >
< With bottom indicator >
< With stainless steel 316 housing >

Ordering Guide
I Switch Box I Body I Switches 11 Position I Explosion I I Beacon
Type Material / Sensors Transmitter Proof / lndicator
LSB-1 0 Mechanical 0 7 N
Weatherproof Aluminum switches None Weatherproof None
type die-cast 0 (2) SPOT IP67
2 (4) SPOT A
1 8 Beacon
Stainless P&F Sensors Weatherproof indicator 90'
steel 316 4 (2) NJ2-V3-N IP68 (Open / Glose)
7 (2) NBB3-V3-Z4
9 (2) NBB2-V3-E2 17 T
Autonics sensors Ex ia IIG - IP67 Tport
8 (2) PSN17-5D indicator
18
Honeywell Ex ia IIG - IP68 L
J (2) SPOT L port
indicator
Hermetically-
sealed sensors
A (2) MS-25 (1A)
C (2) MS-20 (0.8A)
--------- ---------- ---------------------- --------- ---------
LSB-3 0 Mechanical 0 K7 KGs N
Explosion-proof Aluminum switches None Ex d IIG - IP67 None
type die-cast 0 (2) SPOT
2 (4) SPOT T A7 ATEX/ IECEx A
1 3 (2) DPDT 4~20mA Ex d IIG - IP67 Beacon
Stainless output signal indicator 90'
steel 316 P&F sensors 17 (Open I Glose)
4 (2) NJ2-V3-N 1 Ex ia IIG - IP67
2 5 (4) NJ2-V3-N 0~1k B
Stainless 6 (2) NJ2-12GK-SN output signal KB KGs Bottom
steel 316L or NJ4-12GK-SN Ex d IIG - IP68 indicator 90'
(On request) 7 (2) NBB3-V3-Z4 2 (Open I Glose)
9 (2) NBB2-V3-E2 0~10k AB ATEX/IECEx
Q(2) NCN4-12GM40 output signal Ex d IIG - IP68 C
R (2) NCN4-V3-NO Beacon &
S(2) NJ2-12GM40-E2 18 bottom
T (2) SJ3 3.5-S1N Ex ia IIG - IP68 indicator 90'
(Open I Glose)
Sensors
8 (2) PSN17-5D T
PNP or NPN T port indicator
N (2) D2VW-5L1-1M
L
Hermetically- L port indicator
--------- ---------- sealed proximity --------- --------------------
LSB-7 0 sensors 0 K KG N
Explosion-proof Aluminum (Amp@24VDC) None Ex d IIB+H2 None
type die-cast A (2) MS-25 (1A) - IP67
(built-in B (4) MS-25 (1A) T A
solenoid v/v) 1 C (2) MS-20 (0.8A) 4~20mA A ATEX/IECEx Beacon
Aluminum D (4) MS-20 (0.8A) output signal Ex d IIB+H2 indicator 90'
die-cast E (2) MS-100 (2A) - IP67 (Open / Glose)
switch box / F (4) MS-100 (2A)
316SS G (2) ESI-V3-GR T
solenoid VN H (4) ESI-V3-GR Tport
I (2) MONAS 1(2A) indicator
2
316SS Honeywell L
switch box& switches L port
solenoid VN J (2) SPDT(SILVER) indicator
K (4) SPDT(SILVER)
L (2) SPDT(GOLD)
M (4) SPDT(GOLD)
Other on request
I Switch Box I Body I Switches I Position I Explosion I I Beacon
Type Materlal / Sensors Transmitter Proof / lndlcator
I Electrical
1